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NEW CURRICULUM 2015/2016
»NOVI NASTAVNI PLAN | PROGRAM*“ 2015/2016



| YEAR OF STUDY - FULL-TIME AND FULL-TIME SELF-FINANCED STUDIES

COURSE TITLE

PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS
Osnove ekonomije

BUSINESS ECONOMICS
Ekonomika preduzeca

MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMISTS

Matematika za ekonomiste

BUSINESS INFORMATICS
Poslovna informatika

BUSINESS LAW
Poslovno pravo

COURSE TITLE

MICROECONOMICS
Mikroekonomija

MACROECONOMICS
Makroekonomija

STATISTICS IN ECONOMICS AND
MANAGEMENT

Statistika u ekonomiji i
menadZmentu

MARKETING
Marketing

PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
Osnove menadZmenta

CURRICULUM 2015/2016

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT

| SEMESTER
WINTER SEMESTER

TEACHER/TEACHING ASSISTANT
HOURS CODE 2ASS. GROUPS

45+30 EAM101 Fikret Causevi¢, PhD, Full Professor
Muamer Halilbasi¢, PhD, AssociateProfessor(2 ass. groups)

45+30 EAM102 Jasmina Mangafi¢, PhD, Assistant Professor
Ljilian Veselinovi¢, MSc, Senior Teaching Assistant (2 ass. groups)

60+30 EAM103 Lejla Smajlovi¢, PhD, Full Professor
Lamija S¢eta, PhD, Assistant Professor (2 ass. groups)

45+30 EAM104 Nijaz Bajgori¢, PhD, Full Professor
Lejla Turulja, PhD, Assistant Professor(2 ass. groups)

60+30 EAM105 Veljko Trivun, PhD, Full Professor /
Vedad SilajdzZi¢, PhD, Associate Professor /
Fatima Mahmutcehaji¢, PhD, Associate Professor
Mia Mrgud, MA, Senior Teaching Assistant (2 ass. groups)

Il SEMESTER
SUMMER SEMESTER

TEACHER/TEACHING ASSISTANT
HOURS CODE 2ASS. GROUPS
Kasim Tati¢, PhD, Full Professor
45+45 EAM107 Merima Cinjarevié, PhD, Assistant Professor (2 ass. groups)
Adnan Efendi¢, PhD, Associate Professor
60+30 EAM106 Sabina Durakovi¢, MSc, Senior Teaching Assistant (2 ass. groups)
Emina Resi¢, PhD, Associate Professor
Merima Balavac, PhD, Assistant Professor (1 as. group)
45+45 EAM108 Merima Balavac, PhD, Assistant Professor(20) /
Adela Delali¢, PhD, Assistant Professor (25) (1 ass. group)

Selma Kadi¢-Maglajli¢, PhD, Assistant Professor
45+30 EAM110 ., L. .
Selma Kadi¢-Maglajli¢, PhD, Assistant Professor(2 ass. groups)
Aziz Sunje, PhD, Full Professor

45430 EAM109 Emir Kurti¢, MSc, Senior Teaching Assistant (2 ass. groups)



Il YEAR OF STUDY — FULL-TIME AND FULL-TIME SELF-FINANCED STUDIES
CURRICULUM 2015/2016

COURSE TITLE

QUANTITATIVE METHODS IN ECONOMICS
& MANAGEMENT

Kvantitativne metode u ekonomiji i
menadZmentu

ACCOUNTING
Racunovodstvo

CORPORATE FINANCE
Poslovne finansije

QUANTITATIVE MODELS IN FINANCE
Kvantitativni modeli u finansijama

MONETARY AND PUBLIC FINANCE
Monetarne i javne finansije

INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS AND
BUSINESS
Medunarodnaekonomija i poslovanje

COURSE TITLE

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
Finansijsko racunovodstvo

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Finansijski menadzment

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
Marketing menadzment

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MenadZment informacioni sistemi

OPERATIONS RESEARCH
Operaciona istrazivanja

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Strateski menadZment

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT

HOUR
S

45+45

45+30

45+15

45+30

45+30

45+30

HOURS

45+30

45+30

45+30

45+30

45+30

45+30

Il SEMESTER
WINTER SEMESTER

CODE

ECO202

MAN202

MAN204

ECO213

ECO206

ECO207

TEACHER/TEACHING ASSISTANT
2 ASS. GROUPS

Almira Arnaut-Berilo, PhD, Assistant Professor
Almira Arnaut-Berilo, PhD, Assistant Professor (2 ass. groups)

Sevalalsakovié-Kaplan, PhD, Assistant Professor
Benina Veledar, MSc, Senior Teaching Assistant (2 ass. groups)

Adnan Rovcanin, PhD, Full Professor
Adem Abdi¢, MSc, Senior Teaching Assistant (2 ass. groups)

Jasmina Selimovi¢, PhD, Assistant Professor
Jasmina Selimovi¢, PhD, Assistant Professor (2 ass. groups)

DzZenan Donlagi¢, PhD, Full Professor
Mirza KrSo, PhD, Assistant Professor (2 ass. groups)

SnjezanaBrki¢, PhD, Associate Professor
SnjezanaBrki¢, PhD, Associate Professor (2 ass. groups)

IV SEMESTER
SUMMER SEMESTER

CODE

MAN201

MAN207

MAN206

MAN208

ECO214

MAN209

TEACHER/TEACHING ASSISTANT
2 ASS. GROUPS

Meliha Basi¢, PhD, Full Professor /
Mehmed Jahi¢, PhD, Full Professor
Sevalalsakovié-Kaplan, PhD, Assistant Professor (2 ass. group)

Azra Zaimovi¢, PhD, Associate Professor
Azra Zaimovi¢, PhD, Associate Professor(2 ass. groups)

Vesna Babi¢-Hodovi¢, PhD, Full Professor
Vesna Babi¢-Hodovi¢, PhD, Full Professor(2 ass. groups)

Zlatko Lagumdzija, PhD, Full Professor
Doc. dr Amra Kapo(2 ass. groups)

Merima Balavac, PhD, Assistant Professor
Merima Balavac, PhD, Assistant Professor (2 ass. groups)

Elvir Cizmié, PhD, Associate Professor
Jasna Kovacevié, MSc, Senior Teaching Assistant (1 ass. group)



CURRICULUM 2010/2011
NASTAVNI PLAN | PROGRAM - 2010/2011



Il YEAR OF STUDY — FULL-TIME AND FULL-TIME SELF-FINANCED STUDIES
CURRICULUM 2010/2011

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT, concentration: FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

COURSE TITLE

MONETARY AND FISCAL SYSTEMS OF EU

Monetarni i fiskalnisistemi u EU

INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

MedunarodnifinansijskimenadZzment

BANKING
Bankarstvo

FINANCIAL MARKETS AND INSTITUTIONS

Finansijskatrzista i institucije

INTERNATIONAL PROJECT
Medunarodniprojekat

PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT
(Elective)

Portfolio menadzment
(Izbornipredmet)

COURSE TITLE

BANK MANAGEMENT
Bankarskimenadzment

FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT
Upravljanjefinansijskimrizicima

ECONOMICS OF INSURANCE
Ekonomikaosiguranja

FINANCIAL REPORTING
(Elective)
Finansijskoizvjestavanje
(Izbornipredmet)

HOURS

45+15

45+15

45+15

45+30

V SEMESTER
WINTER SEMESTER

HOURS CODE

45+30

45+30

45+30

45+30

75

45+30

ECO341

MAN302

MAN303

MAN332

EAM360

MAN320

TEACHER/TEACHING ASSISTANT
1 ASS. GROUP

Dzenan Ponlagi¢, PhD, Full Professor
Mirza Krso, PhD, Assistant Professor (1 ass. group)

DzaferAlibegovi¢, PhD, Assistant Professor
DzaferAlibegovi¢, PhD, Assistant Professor (1 ass. group)

Velid Efendi¢, PhD, Assistant Professor
Velid Efendi¢, PhD, Assistant Professor (1 ass. group)

Sead Kreso, PhD, Full Professor /
Muharem Karamuji¢, PhD, Full Professor
Mirza Krso, PhD, Assistant Professor ( 1 ass. group)

Adnan Rovcanin, PhD, Full Professor, coordinator
DzaferAlibegovi¢, PhD, Assistant Professor, member
Mirza KrSo, PhD, Assistant Professor, member

Adem Abdi¢, MSc, Senior Teaching Assistant, secretary

R

Azra Zaimovi¢, PhD, Associate Professor
Azra Zaimovi¢, PhD, Associate Professor(1 ass. group)

VI SEMESTER
SUMMER SEMESTER

CODE

MAN307

MAN308

MAN304

MAN309

TEACHER/TEACHING ASSISTANT
1 ASS. GROUP

Velid Efendié, PhD, Assistant Professor
Velid Efendi¢, PhD, Assistant Professor (1 ass. group)

Adnan Rovéanin, PhD, Full Professor /
DzaferAlibegovi¢, PhD, Assistant Professor
Adem Abdi¢, MSc, Senior Teaching Assistant (1 ass. group)

Jasmina Selimovi¢, PhD, Assistant Professor

Tea Miokovi¢, Teaching Assistant (1 ass. group)

Doc. dr. Sevala Isakovi¢ — Kaplan
Doc. dr. Sevala Isakovi¢ — Kaplan(1 ass. group)


http://www.efsa.unsa.ba/arhiva/ef/dokumenti/ODSJEK%20MENADZMENT/TRECI%20SEMESTAR/FINANSIJSKO%20RACUNOVODSTVO.pdf
http://www.efsa.unsa.ba/arhiva/ef/dokumenti/ODSJEK%20MENADZMENT/CETVRTI%20SEMESTAR/MARKETING%20MENADZMENT.pdf

Il YEAR OF STUDY — FULL-TIME AND FULL-TIME SELF-FINANCED STUDIES

CURRICULUM 2010/2011

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT, concentration: MARKETING MANAGEMENT

COURSE TITLE

MARKETING RESEARCH
Istrazivanjemarketinga

MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
Marketing komuniciranje

SERVICES MARKETING
Marketing usluga

CONSUMER BEHAVIOR
Ponasanjepotrosaca

INTERNATIONAL PROJECT
Medunarodniprojekat

MARKETING OF NON PROFIT
ORGANIZATIONS

(Elective)

Marketing neprofitnihorganizacija
(Izbornipredmet)

COURSE TITLE

MARKETING CHANNELS
Marketing kanaladistribucije

GLOBAL MARKETING
Globalnimarekting

PRICE MANAGEMENT
Upravljanjecijenama

STRATEGIC BRAND MANAGEMENT
(Elective)

Strateski brand menadzment
(Izbornipredmet)

V SEMESTER
WINTER SEMESTER

TEACHER/TEACHING ASSISTANT

RO 1 ASS. GROUP

Emir Kurtovi¢, PhD, Full Professor

45+30 MAN340 Emir Kurtovi¢, PhD, Full Professor(1 ass. group)
Nenad Brki¢, PhD, Full Professor
45430 MAN341 Nenad Brki¢, PhD, Full Professor(1 ass. group)
Vesna Babié-Hodovi¢, PhD, Full Professor
45+ MAN342 ! !
>+30 3 Vesna Babi¢-Hodovi¢, PhD, Full Professor(1 ass. group)
Melika Husié¢-Mehmedovié, PhD, Associate Professor
45430 MAN343 Melika Husi¢-Mehmedovié, PhD, Associate Professor(1 ass. group)
1. Vesna Babi¢-Hodovié, PhD, Full Professor, coordinator
2. Emir Kurtovié, PhD, Full Professor, member
7> EAM360 3. AdiAli¢, PHD, Assistant Professor, member
4. Vesna Babié-Hodovi¢, PhD, Full Professorr, secretary
45430 MAN348 Selection of professor after official call

Selma Kadi¢-Maglajli¢, PhD, Assistant Professor(1 ass. group)

VI SEMESTER
SUMMER SEMESTER

TEACHER/TEACHING ASSISTANT

S 1 ASS. GROUP

Rusmir Sendi¢, PhD, Associate Professor

45+15 MAN344 Adi Ali¢, PhD, Assistant Professor(1 ass. group)
G MAN345 ﬁi:lTlAthc?i[:;,, Z:lelstAaS:to ;iritffe:sf&isz; group)
45+15 MAN346 Em:: :Z:z: E:B: 2:222:2: Egz:g:(l ass. group)
P MAN355 Vesna Babi¢-Hodovi¢, PhD, Full Professor

Vesna Babi¢-Hodovi¢, PhD, Full Professor(1 ass. group)

DEAN/DEKAN

Kemal Kozari¢, PhD, Full Professor / vanredniprofesor



